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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $249.00 $131.00 $118.00  0.28 -2.61 -0.0120 SPOT

 0.28
20 SPOT Totals: $131.00 $249.00 $118.00 

5 $253.20 $71.24 $181.96  0.28  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.28
5 SPOT Totals: $71.24 $253.20 $181.96 

3 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00  0.17  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,059.00 $1,005.92 $53.08  1.18  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $1,417.50 $3,085.00 ($1,667.50)  1.58  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $177.00 $110.00 $67.00  0.20  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.13
BEST BET Totals: $4,200.92 $2,803.50 ($1,397.42)

40 $1,485.00 $470.00 $1,015.00  1.66  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.66
BOTTOM S Totals: $470.00 $1,485.00 $1,015.00 

32 $74.00 $15.00 $59.00  0.08  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $15.00 $74.00 $59.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2 $120.50 $92.30 $28.20  0.13  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $115.15 $110.56 $4.59  0.13  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $190.75 $94.20 $96.55  0.21  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $863.75 $350.90 $512.85  0.96  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

6 $1,857.75 $1,762.62 $95.13  2.07  0.94  0.02MEANGREN

7 $891.35 $1,918.60 ($1,027.25)  1.00  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

8 $144.10 $46.20 $97.90  0.16  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $180.40 $84.90 $95.50  0.20  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $77.25 $48.10 $29.15  0.09  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $52.25 $31.80 $20.45  0.06  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $67.65 $20.00 $47.65  0.08  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $33.25 $2.40 $30.85  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $23.75 $4.40 $19.35  0.03  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $86.43 $66.20 $20.23  0.10  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 5.25
MEANGREN Totals: $4,633.18 $4,704.33 $71.15 

4 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.01  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.01
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $7.50 $7.50 

8 $7,898.30 $8,220.00 ($321.70)  8.82  1.00  0.09PENNY

 8.82
PENNY Totals: $8,220.00 $7,898.30 ($321.70)

8 $2,274.14 $1,100.00 $1,174.14  2.54  1.00  0.03PENY

 2.54
PENY Totals: $1,100.00 $2,274.14 $1,174.14 

1 $916.00 $490.05 $425.95  1.02  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,543.35 $3,393.65 $149.70  3.96  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $2,591.10 $2,183.08 $408.02  2.89  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,464.25 $1,029.67 $434.58  1.63  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $639.50 $174.05 $465.45  0.71  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $705.50 $347.80 $357.70  0.79  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $40.25 $1.25 $39.00  0.04  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $296.75 $1,840.33 ($1,543.58)  0.33  0.70  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $109.50 $78.00 $31.50  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $133.25 $104.25 $29.00  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $46.25 $20.80 $25.45  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $36.25 $17.75 $18.50  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $26.25 $26.15 $0.10  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $18.75 $23.00 ($4.25)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $341.25 $125.15 $216.10  0.38  0.69  0.00Regular

 12.18
Regular Totals: $9,854.98 $10,908.20 $1,053.22 

1 $6,956.25 $4,192.40 $2,763.85  7.77  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $18,067.95 $14,613.56 $3,454.39  20.17  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $2,486.75 $2,798.80 ($312.05)  2.78  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,026.05 $473.02 $553.03  1.15  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $295.00 $52.40 $242.60  0.33  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 32.19
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,130.18 $28,832.00 $6,701.82 

2 $254.00 $80.01 $173.99  0.28  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $24,568.93 $23,467.00 $1,101.93  27.43  0.79  0.22SUPERSP

4 $3,932.50 $3,726.52 $205.98  4.39  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $408.75 $1,300.50 ($891.75)  0.46  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $454.25 $947.37 ($493.12)  0.51  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 33.07
SUPERSP Totals: $29,521.40 $29,625.93 $104.53 

40 $455.00 $236.00 $219.00  0.51  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.51
TOP S Totals: $236.00 $455.00 $219.00 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $89,580.10 $80,583.90 $8,996.20 
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